
YEAR:  2023-24    

CURRICULUM WORKSHEET 

PROGRAM:  CRIMINAL JUSTICE (A.A.S.) 
HEGIS #5505 SCCC Program Code #35 Program Entry Date: 

Student Name: 
SCCC ID Number: 

Former College(s) Attended: 

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS CR GRADE TRANSFER COMMENTS 

CRJ 113 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 
CRJ 131 Criminal Law 3 
CRJ 133 Criminology 3 
CRJ 143 Criminal Evidence & Procedure 3 
CRJ 147 Terrorism & Public Security 3 
CRJ 215 Juvenile Delinquency 3 
CRJ 217 Principles of Investigation 3 
CRJ 219 Introduction to Corrections 3 
 Criminal Justice Elective (a) 3 
 Criminal Justice Elective (a) 3 
CIS 121 Introduction to Computers OR 
 CIS 221 Computer Applications 3 
ENG 123 College Composition 3 
ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 
FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 
MAT 123 Quantitative Reasoning OR higher 3-4 
PSY 121 Introduction to Psychology 3 
SOC 121 Sociology 3 
 Science Elective  3-4 
 General Elective  3 
             Social Science Elective 3 

 Liberal Arts Elective 3 

 Minimum Credit Hours 61 

 Additional Comments:  Please see footnotes on reverse side. 

      Reviewed by   ___________________________ 

      Date   __________________________________  



CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

ASSOCIATE IN APPLIED SCIENCE 

FIRST YEAR 

Fall Semester CR 
CIS 121 Intro to Computers OR  

CIS 221 Computer Applications 3 
CRJ 113 Intro to Criminal Justice 3  
CRJ 131 Criminal Law 3  
ENG 123 College Composition 3  
FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 
SOC 121 Sociology 3  

16 

Spring Semester CR 
CRJ 133 Criminology 3 
CRJ 143 Criminal Evidence/Procedure 3 
ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 
PSY 121 Introduction to Psychology 3 

Social Science Elective 3 
15 

SECOND YEAR 

Fall Semester CR 
CRJ 215 Juvenile Delinquency 3 
CRJ 219 Corrections 3 
MAT 123 Quantitative Reasoning OR Higher 3-4 

Liberal Arts Elective 3 
Criminal Justice Elective (a) 3 

15-16 

Spring Semester CR 
CRJ 147 Terrorism & Public Security 3 
CRJ 217 Principles of Investigation 3 

Science Elective  3-4 
General Elective 3 
Criminal Justice Elective (a) 3 

 15-16 

Minimum Credit Hours required for degree:  61 

NOTES: 

a) Criminal Justice Electives are to be chosen from: 
             CRJ 160 Serial Killers and Mass Murderers 

CRJ 230 Interpersonal Violence                                                                     
             CRJ 237 Criminal Justice Internship 
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